Jackson Mississippi Multifamily Staff

McCoy Federal Bldg
100 W. Capitol Street, Ste #910
Jackson, MS 39269
Customer Service - SE Region: (404) 331-5136
Customer Service - Mississippi: (601) 965-4757

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office
678-732-2323

678-732-2320

Southeast Regional Center Director Donald Billingsley Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

Program Analyst Georgianna Baker Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

Regional Operations Officer Cynthia Gordon-Henry 678-732-2737 Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1 678-732-2813 George.N.Brown@hud.gov

Director

George Brown

Account Executive Branch 1

Branch Chief

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive

Account Executive

Timothy Butler
Charles Burgess
Derrick Hampton
Morgan Clark
Sharon Webber

678-732-2019
601-608-1757
601-608-1749
601-608-1748
601-608-1767
601-608-1766

Timothy.L.Butler@hud.gov
Charles.D.Burgess@hud.gov
Derrick.K.Hampton@hud.gov
Morgan.C.Clark@hud.gov
Sharon.D.Webber@hud.gov

Housing Program Assistant Linda Magee Linda.S.Magee@hud.gov

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

Branch Chief Bonitta Smith 678-732-2760 Bonitta.R.Smith@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 2

Account Executive Branch 1

Branch Chief

Production

Production

Loan Production Division Director

Program Analyst

3/15/2021

Mark Williams

LaDonna Mills

Carol Ward

678-732-2769

678-732-2132
678-732-2553

Mark.B.Williams@hud.gov

LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov
Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov
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